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Rangliste Herren 12.5 kg

Name Vorname Verein

Hunziker Simon STV Herznach
Hasler Urs STV Hellikon
Hanselmann Martin STV Sennwald
Stocker Peter STV Hellikon
Weilenmann Pascal TV Buch am Irchel
Treier Thomas TV Wolflinswil

Isch René STV Hellikon
Kirchhofer Roman STV Auenstein
Jakober Adrian STV Hellikon
Waldmeier Philipp STV Hellikon
Wagner Marc TV Wolflinswil

Fenk David TV Meinisberg

Stutz René HCD Fanclub Fricktal
Bold Christian TV Wolflinswil
Lander Rolf TV Wolflinswil

Deiss Stefan STV Herznach

Treier Stefan TV Wolflinswil
Zobrist Markus TV Meinisberg
Boutellier Martin TSV Gansingen
Kaufmann Reto STV Auenstein
Treier Andreas TV Wolflinswil

Meier Dominik STV Hellikon

Fasler Christian TSV Gansingen
Acklin Hanspeter STV Herznach
Siegrist Reto STV Auenstein
Emmeneger Rolf STV Herznach

Hug Peter TSV Gansingen
Leimgruber Roger STV Herznach

Erdin Peter TSV Gansingen
Walchli Gian STV Herznach

Rubin Christian STV Herznach

Joho Robin STV Auenstein
Herzog Benjamin HCD Fanclub Fricktal
Schmid René STV Herznach
Schatzmann Jonas STV Herznach
Hartmann Manuel STV Herznach

Brogli Sven HCD Fanclub Fricktal
Eicher Geni HCD Fanclub Fricktal

Beste Weite
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10.98
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9.69
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8.30
8.27
8.27
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7.26
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4.86



